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Total Population (DL-1C - Resident

Pop) 9,909,877

Total Land Area Square Miles (PS-1) 56,539
Gasoline/Gasohol (Table o
MF-33GA) 4,619,493 83.3%
Special Fuel (Table MF- o
33SF) 926,312 16.7%
Total Fuel 5,545,805 100.0%
On Highway Gasoline (MF- o
21 in 000s) 4,448,249 94.9%
Off Highway Gasoline (MF- o
21 in 000s) 240,556 5.1%
Rural 84,355 69.0%
Urban 37,929 31.0%
Total 122,284 100.0%
Interstate 1,251 1.0%
Other Freeways & 704 0.6%
Expressways

Other Principal Arterials 4,494 3.7%
Minor Arterial 9,808 8.0%
Major Collector 20,202 16.5%

3.1%

1.6%

33%

2.3%

3.3%

6.8%

2.8%
32%
2.9%

2.6%

4.1%

2.9%
4.0%
3.7%

Gasoline
Diesel
Gasohol

Tax Rates as of Dec 2014.

$0.19
$0.15
$0.19

NOTE: Tax rates do not include Federal gas tax of 18.4 cents or
diesel of 24.4 cents

Autos

Buses
Trucks
Total
Motorcycles

Grand Total

Rural
Urban
Unknown

Total

Receipts

3,445,807
8,640
4,413,477
7,867,924
258,413
8,126,337

377
522

2
901

42.40%
0.11%
54.31%

3.18%
100.00%

41.84%
57.94%
0.22%
100%

Highway Finance (5000)

$3,133,294

3.03%
0.99%
3.22%

3.07%
3.12%

2.28%
3.39%
0.28%
2.76%

1.89%
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Minor Collector
Local

Total

Interstate

Other
Freeways/Expressways

Other Principal Arterials
Minor Arterial

Major Collector

Minor Collector

Local

Total

Rural
Urban
Total

Interstate

Other Freeways/Expressways

Other Principal Arterial
Minor Arterial

Major Collector

Minor Collector

Local

Total

Male 3,448,100
3,598,333
7,046,433

Female

Total

4,287 3.5%
81,538 66.7%
122,284 100.0%
6,040 2.4%
2,978 1.2%
13,287 5.2%
22,064 8.6%
40,729 15.9%
8,574 3.3%
163,075 63.5%
256,747 100.0%
28,321 29.1%
69,063 70.9%
97,384 100.0%
21,899 22.5%
8,522 8.8%
21,505 22.1%
21,922 22.5%
12,572 12.9%
950 1.0%
10,014 10.3%
97,384 100.0%
48.93%
51.07%
100.00%

1.6%
2.8%
4.2%

2.7%

3.9%

2.9%
3.9%
3.7%
1.6%
2.8%
2.9%

3.1%
3.3%
3.2%

2.9%
1.1%
3.3%
4.1%
1.9%
1.5%
2.4%
3.2%

3.26%
3.33%
3.29%

Disbursements

Highway User Revenues

General Fund
Appropriations

Other State Imposts
Miscellaneous
Bonds

Federal payments

Local Governments and
Other

Total

Capital Outlay
Maintenance and Services

Administration and Misc.

Highway Law Enforcment &

Safety

Interest

Bond Retirement
Grants-in-aid to Locals

Total

Highway Account
Mass Transit Account

Total

$3,138,267
$1,695,683  49.67%
$261,348 | 7.66%
$65,893  1.93%
$154,344 | 4.52%
$300,308  8.80%
$920,243 | 26.96%
$15,739  0.46%

$3,413,558  100.00%

$2,198,739
$295,263
$130,883

$243,502

$104,155
$409,755
$36,235
$3,418,532

$1,029,351

$170,192

$1,199,543
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64.32%
8.64%
3.83%

7.12%

3.05%
11.99%
1.06%
100.00%

85.81%
14.19%

100.00%

2.00%

2.48%

2.71%

0.64%
1.52%
0.98%
2.22%

0.50%

1.96%

2.73%
1.26%
1.56%

2.57%

1.27%
2.10%
0.24%
2.08%

2.88%
2.95%
2.89%



